

11.07.2026

Pr. Sh. Pankaj Singhal, Id. Counsel for DH through VC.

Sh. M.K. Singh, Id. Proxy Counsel for DH.

Sh. Amarnath, Ld. Proxy Counsel for JD.

Sh. Rakesh Chander Aggarwal, Ld. Counsel for the
JD.

Be put up with connected matter on 29.07.2026.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/11.07.2026